Combined

Rank Score
1

WN-=2PBODN

215
350
381
458
184
285
411

School

Huntsville HS

Glebe CI

Lo-Ellen Park SS
Haliburton Highlands SS
Lo-Ellen Park SS

Glebe CI

Twin Lakes SS

Association Category Team 1 Day 1 Day 2

GBSSA
NCSSAA
NOSSA
COSSA
NOSSA
NCSSAA
GBSSA

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Team A
Team A
Team A
Team A
Team A
Team A
Team A

101

57
174
258

79
212
132

NO -~000 -~DN

Team 2 Day 1 Day 2
Team A 94
Team A 265
Team A 163

NN~ OO W

Team A 164
Team A 93
Team A 45
Team A 243



